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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

Konkurencja 14 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
06.04.2019 - 17:28 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:17.54 565 35.49 42.05
2. BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:17.94 557 35.79 42.15
3. PIECHOWICZ, Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 1:18.01 555 35.85 42.16
4. JASTRZĄBEK, Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1:18.20 551 36.19 42.01
5. KRASZEWSKA, Martyna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:20.51 505 37.99 42.52
6. SZPACZYŃSKA, Liliana 05 Malborskie WOPR 1:20.80 499 37.55 43.25
7. PAWLIK, Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1:20.88 498 38.34 42.54
8. ROZBICKA, Kinga 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:22.86 463 38.23 44.63
9. KOŁAKOWSKA, Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:23.21 457 39.77 43.44

10. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:24.68 434 39.86 44.82
11. GRZEGORCZYK, Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1:27.21 397 40.80 46.41
12. PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:30.09 360 41.61 48.48
13. SMOLEŃ, Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1:32.84 329 41.57 51.27

15 lat

1. OFMAN, Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1:15.72 607 34.80 40.92
2. MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.28 594 35.78 40.50
3. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:17.07 576 36.23 40.84
4. STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:19.57 523 36.21 43.36
5. PAĆKO, Maja 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1:19.58 523 36.12 43.46
6. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1:21.27 491 37.71 43.56
7. WOŚ, Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:22.41 471 38.35 44.06
8. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:22.46 470 39.46 43.00
9. WRONA, Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:23.95 445 38.70 45.25

10. JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1:25.48 422 39.78 45.70
11. BRACH, Oliwia 04 BOSiR Brzesko 1:25.76 418 40.06 45.70

16 lat

1. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:13.28 670 34.62 38.66
2. OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:16.59 587 36.08 40.51
3. OLECH, Cecylia 03 UKS 48 Warszawa 1:18.06 554 36.67 41.39
4. WALCZAK, Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1:19.66 521 36.94 42.72
5. KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:20.91 497 38.36 42.55
6. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:22.34 472 38.99 43.35
7. KAMIŃSKA, Inga 03 Sinnet Club 1:24.19 441 38.89 45.30
8. AUGUŚCIAK, Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:27.28 396 39.97 47.31

17 - 18 lat

1. SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:13.90 653 34.21 39.69
2. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:13.95 652 35.67 38.28
3. PRZYBYSZ, Olga 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1:14.80 630 34.96 39.84
4. PRUSIK, Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:17.74 561 35.96 41.78
5. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:18.84 538 37.10 41.74
6. KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1:19.12 532 36.76 42.36
7. KRYPA, Oliwia 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1:20.37 508 37.03 43.34
8. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:21.92 479 38.48 43.44
9. SZYMKOWIAK, Aleksandra 02 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 1:25.72 418 39.31 46.41
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

Konkurencja 14, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny

Open

1. WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce 1:13.06 676 34.88 38.18
2. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:13.28 670 34.62 38.66
3. SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:13.90 653 34.21 39.69
4. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:13.95 652 35.67 38.28
5. PRZYBYSZ, Olga 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1:14.80 630 34.96 39.84
6. OFMAN, Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1:15.72 607 34.80 40.92
7. MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.28 594 35.78 40.50
8. OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:16.59 587 36.08 40.51
9. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:17.07 576 36.23 40.84

10. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:17.54 565 35.49 42.05
11. PRUSIK, Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:17.74 561 35.96 41.78
12. BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:17.94 557 35.79 42.15
13. PIECHOWICZ, Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 1:18.01 555 35.85 42.16
14. KISIEL, Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 1:18.05 554 36.26 41.79
15. OLECH, Cecylia 03 UKS 48 Warszawa 1:18.06 554 36.67 41.39
16. JASTRZĄBEK, Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1:18.20 551 36.19 42.01
17. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:18.84 538 37.10 41.74
18. TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:19.10 532 36.24 42.86
19. KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1:19.12 532 36.76 42.36
20. STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:19.57 523 36.21 43.36
21. PAĆKO, Maja 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1:19.58 523 36.12 43.46
22. WALCZAK, Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1:19.66 521 36.94 42.72
23. KRYPA, Oliwia 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1:20.37 508 37.03 43.34
24. KRASZEWSKA, Martyna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:20.51 505 37.99 42.52
25. SZPACZYŃSKA, Liliana 05 Malborskie WOPR 1:20.80 499 37.55 43.25
26. PAWLIK, Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1:20.88 498 38.34 42.54
27. KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:20.91 497 38.36 42.55
28. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1:21.27 491 37.71 43.56
29. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:21.92 479 38.48 43.44
30. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:22.34 472 38.99 43.35
31. WOŚ, Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:22.41 471 38.35 44.06
32. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:22.46 470 39.46 43.00
33. ROZBICKA, Kinga 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:22.86 463 38.23 44.63
34. KOŁAKOWSKA, Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:23.21 457 39.77 43.44
35. WRONA, Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:23.95 445 38.70 45.25
36. KAMIŃSKA, Inga 03 Sinnet Club 1:24.19 441 38.89 45.30
37. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:24.68 434 39.86 44.82
38. JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1:25.48 422 39.78 45.70
39. SZYMKOWIAK, Aleksandra 02 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 1:25.72 418 39.31 46.41
40. BRACH, Oliwia 04 BOSiR Brzesko 1:25.76 418 40.06 45.70
41. GRZEGORCZYK, Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1:27.21 397 40.80 46.41
42. AUGUŚCIAK, Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:27.28 396 39.97 47.31
43. PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:30.09 360 41.61 48.48
44. SMOLEŃ, Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1:32.84 329 41.57 51.27


